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KBC ANCORA
ISIN: BE0003867844

Overview
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Price
43.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.34% (0.15)

BE0003867844
KBCA

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

3,369 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

43.85 EUR (792)
43.95 EUR (121)
43.75 EUR
43.90 EUR
43.75 EUR
43.75 EUR
43.787958 EUR
4,750
207,993.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003867844&ID_NOTATION=18140143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003867844&ID_NOTATION=18140143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd4f2a73f58c935895fb68eb43702dcc1d44a33403db455012b921603f28c0f6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84d91d96181b70c6c&time=1719479402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1081c3915695d6c149cfcc1125a8f580f50e6a266134a3ab46047f47bdf2255f&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4d6a28579500c8eff&time=1719479402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a14da3df524974cb78f3bc15c23e827c3dcba82cd2318141f714703ca9647b28&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3fd2cbbb6350d01fd&time=1719479402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0131b49a950130f3777df613bccaeb764b4df1baa3f7ee887011448e525b4535&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a79561302f3b5a6f&time=1719479402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84ec9f226234dcc18d2a769d1d108ee21036dea4f9f85f1805d2026b948a1739&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3a248f428c139f9b3&time=1719479402&tool=RSC

KBC ANCORA

Details

2024/06/26 10:52:12

Price

43.90 EUR

Difference (] 0.34% (0.15)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003867844
Symbol KBCA
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,369 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.85 EUR (792)
Ask (Ask size) 43.95 EUR (121)
Open 43.75 EUR
High 43.90 EUR
Low 43.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 43.75 EUR
VWAP 43.787958 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,750
Trading volume 207,993.00
Number of trades 89
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +6.55% +11.38% +18.89%
Perf (abs.) +2.69 +4.47 +6.95
Beta 0.96 0.75 1.14
Volatility  23.67 21.52 27.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KBC ANCORA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00
06/26

Munich 2024/ 08:05
06/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 06/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:24
06/26

Euronext Brussels 2024/ 10:52

Price

43.80 EUR

43.80 EUR

43.725 EUR

43.20 EUR

43.90 EUR

44.04 EUR (28,596
44.62 EUR (45,094
4429 EUR (35,113
41.55 EUR (31,524
47.60 EUR (2024/05/16
39.66 EUR (2024/02/07
47.60 EUR (2024/05/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.14 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.21

1

89
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18140143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31575862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416002243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30841685

KBC ANCORA

06/26

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 43.75EUR 0.00 1
06/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118755

KBC ANCORA

Company profile

Company Logo

{;( KBC

ancora

Contact Details
KBC ANCORA SCA

Muntstraat 1 - 3000 Leuven
Telefon: +32-1-627-96-72

Fax: +32-1-627-96-94

E-mail: mailbox@kbcancora.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Franky
Depickere

Katelijn
Callewaert

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul
Demyttenaere

Liesbet Okkerse

Marc de Ceuster

Christiane
Steegmans

Franky
Depickere

Henri
Vandermeulen

Johan Massy

Luc
Vandecatseye

Mathilde Remy

Philippe
Vanclooster

Rita van
Kerckhove

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mailbox@kbcancora.be
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